
Заявка 
На участие команды (личное участие)  

___________________________________________________________ 
(факультет, подразделение) 

В соревнованиях по 

___________________________________________________________ 
(вид спорта)  

 
№ 
п/п 

Фамилия, 
И.О. 

Факультет, 
кафедра, 
подразделение  

Должность Роспись о 
прохождении 
инструктажа 
по ТБ 

  1     
2     
3     
4     
5     
6     
7     
8     
9     
10     
11     
12     
13     
14     
15     

 

Руководитель    
 
 
 

__________________ 
(роспись) 

__________________ 
(фамилия) 

Председатель профбюро  __________________ 
(роспись) 

__________________ 
(фамилия) 

 
Дата  

 
____ ____________   2025 г. 

 

                              

 


